

1st on A/c R'n

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Kherwa Enar to				
	Kherwa Kali Ma ke Pas se				
	Ratauli more.				
C. Head—	MMGSY/SC				
Agreement no—	12 MMGSY (S.R.D/2020-21)				
	date - 04.06.2020				
Date of work order—	04.06.2020				
Date of start—	04.06.2020				
Date of completion—	03.06.2021				
Agency—	Satyendra Updhyay.				

1/ Providing and fixing working bench
 Pillars— do — north all complete
 Job.

Bty. = 1.5 km.

2/ Reference pillars.

Bty. = 1.5 km.

3/ Clearing and Grabbing Road land
 including uprooting of Veget-
 ation, grass, bushes — do —
 with all complete Job.

$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 1050 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 1050 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 1050 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times (5 \times 30) \times 3.5 = 1050 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Providing and fixing working bench mark pillars.					
Bty. Vide item no. (1) & Page no. (3) of TMB.					
i.e. — 1.5 km					
@ 3860.33/km					₹ 5790.00
2/ Reference pillars.					
Bty. Vide item no. (2) & Page no. (1) of TMB.					
i.e. — 1.50 km					
@ 1789.17/km					₹ 2684.00
3/ Clearing & grubbing Road land.					
Bty. Vide item no. (3) & Page no. (1) of TMB.					
i.e. — 1.05 ha					
@ 51133.76/ha					₹ 53690.00
4/ Excavation for Roadway in soil.					
Bty. Vide item no. (4) & Page no. (2) of TMB.					
i.e. — 142.50 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 10568.00
5/ Const. of embankment, for 1000 m lead.					
Bty. Vide item no. (5) & Page no. (3) of TMB.					
i.e. — 850.50 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 149025.00
6/ Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure.					
Bty. Vide item no. (6) & Page no. (4) of TMB.					
i.e. — 29.30 m ³					
@ 269.32/m ³					₹ 8025.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/ Providing M.15 as levelling Course in foundation.					
Bty. Vide item no. (7/2) & Page no (4) of TMB					
i.e — 2.960 m ²					
@ 5942.19/m ²					₹ 17589.00
8/ Providing Concrete M.20 in open foundation.					
Bty. Vide item no. (8/3) & Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e — 30.61 m ²					
@ 6612.79/m ²					₹ 202417.00
9/ Providing and laying R.C.C pipe RP					
Bty. Vide item no. (9/2) & Page no (5) of TMB					
i.e — 7.50 m					
@ 3706.58/m					₹ 27799.00
10/ Const. of G.S.B. by providing well graded material (C.C Portion)					
Bty. Vide item no. (10/12) & Page no (5) of TMB					
i.e — 38.994 m ³					
@ 3525.43/m ³					₹ 137471.00
11/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M-II (C.C Portion)					
Bty. Vide item no. (11/14) & Page no (5) of TMB.					
i.e — 140.625 m ³					
@ 4282.79/m ³					₹ 602267.00
12/ Const. of un-reinforced, Plain Cement Concrete Pavement.					
Bty. Vide item no. (12/10) & Page no (6) of TMB.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e — 216.0m ³			
		@ 7505.66/m ³			₹ 1621223.00
13/	Const. of G.S.D.-I by providing well graded material (For B.T. portion)				
	Qty. vide Item no (13/8) & Page no (6) of TMB.				
		i.e — 456.8733m ³			
		@ 3525.43/m ³			₹ 1610675.00
14/	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting W.B.M.-III (20 B.T. portion)				
	Qty. vide item no (14/9) & Page no (8) of TMB.				
		i.e — 250.313m ³			
		@ 4282.79/m ³			₹ 1072036.00

15/ Providing & fixing of typical energy
information sign board.

Bty. Vide item no (15/27) stage no (8) of I.M.C.
i.e — 4 nos.

@ 11000.75/no ₹ 44003.00

Total Amt. ₹ 5565262.00

L. less @ 1% ₹ 55653.00

G.S.T @ 12% ₹ 667831.00

S. Fee @ 9.122% ₹ 50766.00

Gross Amt. ₹ 6339512.00

~~1/11/22~~
~~08/03/22~~
~~D.E~~

~~Final~~
~~08-3-22~~

~~C 28~~
~~4/6~~
~~08/03/22~~

Continuation